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Universities List of the United States of America 

N Name of the University the President of the University Email: 

1 Arizona State University Dr. Michael M. Crow president@asu.edu 

2 Binghamton University Harvey G Stenger, Ph.D. president@binghamton.edu 

3 Boise State University Dr. Marlene Tromp president@boisestate.edu 

4 Boston College William P. Leahy, S.J. william.leahy.1@bc.edu 

5 Boston University Dr. Robert A. Brown president@bu.edu 

6 Bowling Green State University Dr. Rondey K. Rogers president@bgsu.edu 

7 Brandeis University Ronald D. Liebowitz president@brandeis.edu 

8 Brown University Dr. Christina H. Paxson president@brown.edu 

9 California Institute of Technology (Caltech) Dr. Thomas F. Rosenbaum president@caltech.edu 

10 Carnegie Mellon University Daryl Weinert, Ph.D. (Vice-president) dweinert@andrew.cmu.edu 

11 Case Western Reserve University 
Ph. D.  Scott Cowen (Interim 

President) scott.cowen@case.edu 

12 Castleton University Dr. Jonathan Spiro jonathan.spiro@castleton.edu 

13 Columbia University Dr. Lee C. Bollinger 
officeofthepresident@columbia.ed

u 

14 Cornell University Dr. Martha E. Pollack president@cornell.edu 

15 Dartmouth Collage Ph. D Philip J. Hanlon President's.Office@Dartmouth.EDU 

16 Drexel University John A. Fry president@drexel.edu 

17 Duke University Dr. Vincent E. Price president@duke.edu 

18 Emory University Gregory L. Fenves, Ph.D. president@emory.edu 

19 Florida State University Dr. John Thrasher president@fsu.edu 

20 George Mason University Dr.Gregory Washington info.gmu.edu 

21 George Washington University Dr. Thomas J. LeBlanc ece@gwu.edu 



22 Georgetown University 
Joseph A. Ferrara (Vice President 

and Chief of Staff) vicepresident@georgetown.edu 

23 Georgia State University 
Andrea Jones (Public Relations and 

Marketing Communications) andreajones@gsu.edu 

24 Georgia Technical university Academic Ángel Cabrera angel.cabrera@gatech.edu 

25 Graceland University Patricia H. Draves, PhD pdraves1@graceland.edu 

26 Harvard University Dr. Lawrence S. Bacow president@harvard.edu 

27 Howard University Wayne A. I. Frederick, M.D., MBA hupresident@howard.edu 

28 Indiana University Bloomington Michael A. McRobbie iupres@iu.edu 

29 John Hopkins University Dr. Ronald J. Daniels president@jhu.edu 

30 Lehigh University John D. Simon, Ph.D. pres@lehigh.edu 

31 Massachusetts Institute of Technology Dr. Rafael Reif president@mit.edu 

32 Michigan State University Samuel L. Stanley Jr., M.D. PresidentStanley@msu.edu 

33 
Middlebury Institute of International 

Studies Dr.Laurie L. Patton president@middlebury.edu 

34 New Mexico State University Dr.John Floros president.floros@nmsu.edu 

35 North Dakota State University Stephanie Wawers Stephanie.Wawers@ndsu.edu 

36 Northeastern University President Joseph E. Aoun s.cromwell@northeastern.edu 

37 Northwestern University Morton Schapiro, Ph.D. nu-president@northwestern.edu 

38 Old Dominion University Ph. D John Broderick president@odu.edu 

39 Princeton University Dr. Cristopher L. Eisgruber eisgruber@princeton.edu 

40 Purdue University Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr. president@purdue.edu 

41 Rice University Dr. David W. Leebron president@rice.edu 

42 Saint Louis University Dr. Fred Pestello president@slu.edu 

43 St. Could State University Ph. D. Robbyn R. Wacker president@stcloudstate.edu 

44 Stanford University Dr. Mark Tessier-Lavigne president@stanford.edu 

45 Stony Brook University Dr. Maurie McInnis president@stonybrook.edu 

46 Syracuse University Chancellor Syverud chancellor@syr.edu 

47 The Pennsylvania State University Dr.Eric J. Barron president@psu.edu 

48 The University of Texas at Austin Dr. Jay Hartzell president@utexas.edu 

49 Tufts University MD, PhD Anthony P. Monaco anthony.monaco@tufts.edu 

50 Tulane University 
Shantay Bolton, Ph.D.(Vice-

President) sbolton1@tulane.edu 

51 University at Buffalo SUNY Satish K. Tripathi president@buffalo.edu 



52 University of California Michael V. Drake, Ph.D. President@ucop.edu 

53 University of California, Berkeley Dr. Carol Christ chacellor@berkeley.edu 

54 University of California, Davis Gary S. May, Ph.D.(Chansellor) chancellor@ucdavis.edu 

55 University of California, Los Angeles Dr. Gene Block chacellor@ucla.edu 

56 University of California, San Diego (UCSD) Pradeep K. Khosla, Ph.D.(Chansellor) chancellor@ucsd.edu 

57 University of California, Santa Cruz (UCSC) Chancellor CYNTHIA K. LARIVE chancellor@ucsc.edu 

58 University of Chicago Dr. Robert J. Zimmer president@uchicago.edu 

59 University of Cincinnati Neville Pinto,Phd President@uc.edu 

60 University of Connecticut Dr. Thomas C. Katsouleas president@uconn.edu 

61 University of Connecticut Thomas C. Katsouleas president@uconn.edu 

62 University of Florida Dr. W. Kent Fuchs president@ufl.edu 

63 University of Hawaii at Manoa David Lassner, PhD david@hawaii.edu 

64 University of Illinois at Urbana Champaign Thomas Hardy (Executive Director) hardyt@uillinois.edu 

65 University of Louisville Jake Beamer (President's Counsil) jake.beamer@louisville.edu 

66 University of Maryland Darryll J. Pines, Ph.D. president@umd.edu 

67 University of Maryland, College Park Darryll J. Pines president@umd.edu 

68 University of Massachusetts Amherst 
Kumble R. Subbaswamy, PhD 

(Chansellor) chancellor@umass.edu 

69 University of Miami Ph.D Julio Frenk jfrenk@miami.edu 

70 University of Michigan Dr. Mark Schlissel prsoff@umich.edu 

71 University of Minnesota JOAN T.A. GABEL upres@umn.edu 

72 University of Notre Dame Reverend John Ignatius Jenkins president@nd.edu 

73 University of Oklahoma Joseph Harroz Jr. actionline@ou.edu 

74 University of Oregon Dr.Michael H. Schill pres@uoregon.edu. 

75 University of Pennsylvania Dr. Amy Gutmann presweb@pobox.upenn.edu 

76 University of Rochester Dr. Sarah C. Mangelsdorf thepresidentsoffice@rochester.edu 

77 University of Southern California Carol L. Folt president@usc.edu 

78 University of Texas Dallas Dr. Richard C. Benson president@utdallas.edu 

79 University of Utah Dr.Ruth Watkins president@utah.edu 

80 University of Washington Dr.Ana Mari Cauce president@uw.edu 

81 University of Wisconsin System Tommy G. Thompson tthompson@uwsa.edu 

82 University of Wisconsin-Madison REBECCA BLANK (Chancellor) chancellor@news.wisc.edu 

83 Vanderbilt Univesity Daniel Diermeier, Ph.D. (Chansellor) chancellor@vanderbilt.edu 



84 Virginia Commonwealth University Michael Rao, Ph.D. president@vcu.edu 

85 Washington State University Dr.Kirk Herman Schulz PresidentsOffice@wsu.edu 

86 West Virginia State University Dr.E. Gordon Gee presidentsoffice@mail.wvu.edu 

87 Worcester Polytechnic Institute Laurie Leshin president@wpi.edu 

88 Worchester Polytechnic Institute Dr. Laurie Leshin president@wpi.edu 

89 Yale University Dr. Peter Salovey president@yale.edu 

Universities of MEXICO 

1 
Monterrey Institute of Technology and 

Higher Education David Garza dgarza@tec.mx 

2 Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México Enrique Luis Graue Wiechers aim@aspeninstitutemexico.org 

3 Universidad Iberoamericana (IBERO) Fr. Saúl Cuautle Quechol, S.J. informes@ioriente.edu.mx 

4 
Antonio Narro Agrarian Autonomous 

University Dr. Jesús Rodolfo Valenzuela García rector@uaaan.mx 

5 National Polytechnic Institute of Mexico Ing. Mario Alberto Rodríguez Casas drmarodriguez@hotmail.com 

6 National Pedagogic University Rosa María Torres Hernandez rtorres@upn.mx 

7 Metropolitan Autonomous University Eduardo Abel Peñalosa Castro rectorgral@correo.uam.mx 

8 Oaxaca Institute of Technology Juan Cruz Nieto juan.cruz@adelaide.edu.au 

9 

The Center for Research and Advanced 
Studies of the National Polytechnic 

Institute José Mustre de León jmustre@cinvestav.mx 

10 
National Institute of Astrophysics, Optics 

and Electronics 
Edmundo Antonio Gutiérrez 

Domínguez edmundo@inaoep.mx 

 

 


